
Shows Results By Earnings

Arizona CHA

All RidersEnd of the Trail & Futurity - Saturday

Horseshoe Park & Equestrian Center Queen Creek, AZ 11/19/201811/10/2018Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open

Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn Chapman 75 $861.98Roper Curtiss

EL Gato Bonito Butlin Ranches Inc 74 $605.22Mike Wood

CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph Kalt 73 $366.80Scott Raftery

Bewitched Boon Ravi Tumber 72.5 $0.00Monty Buntin

Whiskey Cat Suzanne Rodoni Silverberg 72 $0.00Todd Adolf

Hillbilly Handfishin Christine King 71 $0.00Roper Curtiss

Cyndi Cat Gerald Dorros 70 $0.00Mary Penner

Smart Cattilac Todd Bro 66 $0.00Cody Lamont

Driven Miss Jessica KT Ranch LLC 0 $0.00Cody Lamont

Buzzted Christine King 0 $0.00Mike Wood

Class Total $1834.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Bea Pure Cat Jill Roth 76 $736.58Jill Roth

Clays Little Kit Cat  Same 0 75 $517.18Dawn Chapman

Whiskey Cat West Coast Cutting Horses 74 $313.44Suzanne Rodoni Silverberg

Reytheon  Same 0 72 $0.00Christine King

Lets Smoke This Deal  Same 0 72 $0.00Jerry McClellan

Flirten Cat  Same 0 69 $0.00G Rose Johnson

Smart Cattilac Todd Bro 68 $0.00Todd Bro

Bewitched Boon  Same 0 68 $0.00Ravi Tumber

Class Total $1567.20Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Starlights Lil Cat Steve Morgan 75 $870.36Hunter Morgan

Superfly KT Ranch LLC 74.5 $725.30Kathy Bro

Cartier Time  Same 0 74 $580.24David Whitaker

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch 73.5 $435.18Mia Webster

Customized Kittens Cowan  Ranch LLC 73 $290.12John Cowan

Reys Hot Wheels Brian&Colleen Pearse 72.5 $0.00Brian Pearse

Juan Time Julie & Vince McBurney 72 $0.00Vince McBurney

Hillbilly Handfishin  Same 0 72 $0.00Christine King

Double Tuff  Same 0 71 $0.00Colleen Pearse

Date With TR  Same 0 71 $0.00John Seymour

Juan Catty Chica  Same 0 70 $0.00Michelle Kaufmann

Sheza Smoother Cat Bobby Glover 70 $0.00Lynn Glover

Driven Miss Jessica KT Ranch LLC 69 $0.00Todd Bro

Stop Toying With Me  Same 0 69 $0.00Corrie Rousey

Tangy Cash N Pepto  Same 0 65 $0.00Cynthia Baker

One Time At Night  Same 0 0 $0.00Teresa Home

Reydirkulous  Same 0 0 $0.00Lisa Haldane

Smooth Pistol Annie  Same 0 0 $0.00C H Dehaan

Class Total $2901.20Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Reys Hot Wheels  Same 0 75 $332.95Brian Pearse

Wild Haired Lilly  Same 0 74 $233.77Dannica Percevich

Right Of Rey  Same 0 73 $141.68Virginia Kilduff

Double Tuff  Same 0 72 $0.00Colleen Pearse

Smokem Jo Lena  Same 0 72 $0.00Israel Valles

SG Miss Metallic Jereme  Barnett 71 $0.00Jereme Barnett

One Time Dually Colton Brockett 71 $0.00Kiersten Brockett

Boon Katz  Same 0 68 $0.00Pat Rorison

Cinco Cucharadas  Same 0 67 $0.00Diane Fleming

Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses 64 $0.00Mark Whitcomb

Lizzys Lil Player  Same 0 60 $0.00Kelsey Roderique

Class Total $708.40Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur

Shes Countin Cats  Same 0 73 $309.12Kasey Magan

Boon Katz  Same 0 72.5 $231.84Pat Rorison

Legendary Pepto  Same 0 72 $154.56Kelley Carswell-Haneberg

SG Miss Metallic Jereme  Barnett 71 $38.64Jereme Barnett

Smart Chula Dual  Same 0 71 $38.64Hailey Schafer

Spotmesomesugar  Same 0 70 $0.00Ann Ellis

One Time Dually Colton Brockett 70 $0.00Kiersten Brockett

Imasmoothlittlecat  Same 0 69 $0.00Dannica Percevich

My T Red Freckles Benji Baker 69 $0.00Iris Belle Baker

Cinco Cucharadas  Same 0 63 $0.00Diane Fleming

Zack and Blue Jerry&Parri Longworth 60 $0.00Jerry Longworth

Bingos Ichi  Same 0 60 $0.00Jean Moore

Class Total $772.80Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse

Little Jackson Cat Dawn Chapman 75 $736.58Mike Wood

Playin With A Spoon John Blackburn 73 $517.18Devin Clinton

Sweet N Starlight Temmy Evans 72 $313.44Al Dunning

Sandman Rey Penny Bailey 71 $0.00Todd Adolf

San Lena Rey Lois Heimer 71 $0.00Cody Lamont

Cals Sweet Pepto Tammie Bates 69 $0.00Les Bates

One Time Kitty Temmy Evans 69 $0.00Al Dunning

Candy Girl Sandero Ranch LTD 68 $0.00Mike Wood

Class Total $1567.20Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse

Hesa Belle Cat Butlin Ranches Inc 75 $736.58Mike Wood

One Smooth Scooter Idazona Performance Horses 74 $517.18Al Dunning

Tick Tock Shorty KT Ranch LLC 72 $313.44Cody Lamont

Dual Rider  Same 0 70 $0.00Katherine Whitby

Looney Lights Rocking MK Farm LLC 68 $0.00Jade Keller

Lookin For Luv G Rose Johnson 68 $0.00Todd Adolf

Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King 60 $0.00Iris Belle Baker

A Dual Named Sue Cowan  Ranch LLC 0 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Class Total $1567.20Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro

Mister CD Olena  Same 0 75 $893.68Margaret Meagher

Little Jackson Cat  Same 0 73 $670.26Dawn Chapman
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Halreyzn Swinger White Oak Farms 72 $446.84Barbi Madgwick

Candy Girl Sandero Ranch LTD 70 $223.42Colette Benson

LHR Who Dat Cat  Same 0 69 $0.00Emily Clark

Brown Cat  Same 0 69 $0.00Parri Longworth

One Time Kitty  Same 0 69 $0.00Temmy Evans

Im Short And Smooth  Same 0 68 $0.00Amanda Smith

Sandman Rey  Same 0 68 $0.00Penny Bailey

Catty Kyle Duane Watkins 67 $0.00Cindy Watkins

San Lena Rey  Same 0 64 $0.00Lois Heimer

SB Fedxmeacd  Same 0 0 $0.00Sandy Reid

Metallic Warrior  Same 0 0 $0.00Jerry McClellan

Class Total $2234.20Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limited Rider

Cyndi Cat Gerald Dorros 71 $231.84Tulsa Beck

Shes Countin Cats  Same 0 70 $77.28Kasey Magan

Bless Chu Mate Gerald Dorros 70 $77.28Mary Penner

SLR Nitas Boon Kenneth  Reeves 65 $0.00Brian Moore

Calculated Risk  Same 0 60 $0.00GIANNA HANSEN

The Big Bucks Rick Galles 0 $0.00Anthony McClimon

Class Total $386.40Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Wild Little Hughes  Same 0 73 $840.32Stephen Terrell

Smooth CD Slicker Darlene&Scott Wardley 72 $630.24Scott Wardley

The Great Catzby Sedona Farms 71 $315.12John Nicholes

Dual Famous Cat KKR Revocable Trust 71 $315.12Kathryn Russell Terrell

Sweet N Starlight  Same 0 70 $0.00Temmy Evans

Hallo Kitty  Same 0 69 $0.00Dorothy Seymour

Tangy Cash N Pepto  Same 0 69 $0.00Cynthia Baker

Smokin High Cat  Same 0 69 $0.00Doyl Fritz

Juan Time Julie & Vince McBurney 60 $0.00Julie McBurney

Metallicsfirstchoice  Same 0 0 $0.00Christine King

Hesa Belle Cat Butlin Ranches Inc 0 $0.00Linda Butlin

Justa Smooth Shooter David & Laura Conn 0 $0.00Kelsey Conn

Class Total $2100.80Total Class Entries

$1,000 Rider
Cats Incredible Kenneth  Reeves 73 $105.00Natalie Simmons

Smartys Dr Freckles Regina Raichart 72 $70.00Mariah Wright

Smooth Lil Lena  Same 0 69 $0.00Terry Jackson

C Rey Cat  Same 0 68 $0.00Gordon McHardy

C Rio Cat  Same 0 66 $0.00Raven Micah Benjamin

Cash N My Checks  Same 0 64 $0.00Lori Lindsay

MK Casino Royal  Same 0 60 $0.00Sheigh Cox

Class Total $175.00Total Class Entries

$1,500 Novice
Rex Named Sioux Jacque Accomazzo 74 $206.80Mike Wood

Faded Grace Jerry Rankin 73 $145.20Todd Adolf

Metallic Ammo Idazona Performance Horses 71 $88.00Jade Keller

Cash N My Checks Lori Lindsay 70 $0.00Gary Long

Tangy Cash N WR Cynthia Baker 69 $0.00Mike Warman
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

King Tiger Paw Mike&Heidi Warman 69 $0.00Mike Warman

Miss Smooth Rey Roger Sorenson 68 $0.00Jade Keller

Kittys Countn Checks Terry Randall 68 $0.00Mike Wood

My Dear Theopolis Kay Russell Terrell 63 $0.00Anthony McClimon

Aljerita Smoothie Christine King 60 $0.00Mike Wood

Baby Hots Debra Gerber 60 $0.00Al Dunning

Class Total $440.00Total Class Entries
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